
CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY  (Route)       08-05-21  403 VX/YEARL.        Amateurs:26 LACHER:13.10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 PRIVITERA EMANUELE    H-ST-PI  7  3  302266 BE 102892817 15.52590 1854.5823    1 
   2 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 25  5  308361 BE 113342519 15.56570 1847.0261    2 
   3 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 59  8  298080 BE 106424617 15.52020 1839.6215    3 
   4 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 15  5  297322 BE 102837919 15.51410 1838.9156    4 
   5 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 19  8  297955 BE 109254720 15.52130 1836.7718    5 
   6 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 21 18  298278 BE 116026918 15.52270 1836.1219    6 
   7 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   13  5  298077 BE 102953417 15.52420 1832.0652    7 
   8 DEBOCK.DELBRUYERE     LA HEST 12  7  304214 BE 106110717 15.56220 1828.5754    8 
   9 PRIVITERA EMANUELE    H-ST-PI  7  7       2 BE 106561918 15.55260 1827.1167    9 
  10 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20 20  303549 BE 116241417 15.56191 1825.1085   10 
  11 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 25  6       2 BE 105310319 15.59110 1822.6441   11 
  12 DENTENEER DANIEL      PERONNE 12  3  299204 BE 102935917 15.54150 1821.6377   12 
  13 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  9  5  312849 BE 100370418 16.01480 1821.0070   13 
  14 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 12  4  302971 BE 110462019 15.56229 1820.9398   14 
  15 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 59  2       2 BE 107921117 15.53450 1820.3359   15 
  16 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 59 18       3 BE 115793119 15.53540 1818.6699   16 
  17 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 21  1       2 BE 113316519 15.54010 1818.5835   17 
  18 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20 17       2 BE 114860919 15.57051 1816.7340   18 
  19 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  5  4  301872 BE 113443619 15.56560 1808.3387   19 
  20 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS 13  2  299936 BE 102869517 15.55590 1807.0248   20 
  21 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 17 16  298276 BE 113334419 15.55100 1805.9092   21 
  22 ALBU DANIEL           GOSSELI 22  3  312050 BE 100417318 16.02520 1805.1485   22 
  23 CHALET MARCEL         ANDERLU  4  2  301468 BE 106261215 15.57020 1804.8374   23 
  24 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 15  1       2 BE 106173117 15.54490 1803.9559   24 
  25 PRIVITERA EMANUELE    H-ST-PI  7  2       3 BE 113356919 15.57350 1803.6758   25 
  26 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 21  3       3 BE 113312019 15.55230 1803.5554   26 
  27 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  5  1       2 BE 113442619 15.57420 1800.0716   27 
  28 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20 16       3 BE 116019118 15.59091 1794.5374   28 
  29 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 59 10       4 BE 116843918 15.56090 1794.0415   29 
  30 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  9  9       2 BE 105731317 16.04260 1793.5161   30 
  31 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 15  2       3 BE 113394919 15.55480 1793.2569   31 
  32 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 59 44       5 BE 109275920 15.56240 1791.3462   32 
  33 BOCKLANT .HUGUES      MANAGE   7  3  306866 BE 110449519 16.01350 1788.4371   33 
  34 DEBOCK.DELBRUYERE     LA HEST 12 10       2 BE 116007118 16.00070 1788.2669   34 
  35 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS 13  6       2 BE 102867217 15.57480 1787.4613   35 
  36 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 15  3       4 BE 106179517 15.56330 1785.1816   36 
  37 BEUVELET ANDRE        ANDERLU 14  7  298192 BE 109258120 15.57160 1782.7342   37 
  38 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 59 42       6 BE 109277020 15.57220 1780.9998   38 
  39 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 19 18       2 BE 109300320 15.57180 1780.9623   39 
  40 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 24  3  307128 BE 100301618 16.02341 1779.7472   40 
  41 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 24  1       2 BE 105741317 16.02371 1779.2316   41 
  42 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 17 10       2 BE 106550618 15.57440 1778.2750   42 
  43 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 30  2  298315 BE 106906218 15.57510 1777.2714   43 
  44 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 17  4       3 BE 106197517 15.57540 1776.5098   44 
  45 GOOSSENS ANTONIO      ST VAAS 11  2  300449 BE 113371119 15.59180 1774.6545   45 
  46 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 59 11       7 BE 106052615 15.58130 1772.0004   46 
  47 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 21  8       4 BE 113310319 15.58230 1771.4223   47 
  47 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 21 15       5 BE 113313119 15.58230 1771.4223   47 
  49 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 19  5       3 BE 106868418 15.58140 1771.0818   49 
  50 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 30 25       2 BE 110632719 15.58300 1770.4154   50 
  51 DENTENEER DANIEL      PERONNE 12  1       2 BE 106588118 15.59050 1769.5653   51 
  52 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 17 14       4 BE 106552518 15.58370 1768.9592   52 
  53 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 19 12       4 BE 105046520 15.58310 1768.1040   53 
  54 BOCKLANT .HUGUES      MANAGE   7  4       2 BE 101118118 16.03370 1767.4916   54 
  55 BOCKLANT .HUGUES      MANAGE   7  2       3 BE 110449319 16.03390 1767.1523   55 
  56 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 21 10       6 BE 106138317 15.59070 1763.7410   56 
  57 DEBOCK.DELBRUYERE     LA HEST 12  1       3 BE 103024717 16.02320 1763.2187   57 
  58 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 25 13       3 BE 105672017 16.04580 1762.3986   58 
  59 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 59 20       8 BE 106425217 15.59120 1761.7021   59 
  60 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20  5       4 BE 106657218 16.02301 1759.6873   60 
  61 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 24 12       3 BE 110440319 16.04441 1757.6788   61 
  62 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 24 24       4 BE 110011920 16.04491 1756.8409   62 
  63 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 59 28       9 BE 106429917 15.59410 1756.6840   63 
  64 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 59 32      10 BE 105060120 15.59470 1755.6494   64 
  65 CHALET MARCEL         ANDERLU  4  3       2 BE 107927117 16.01540 1753.7405   65 
  66 PRIVITERA EMANUELE    H-ST-PI  7  5       4 BE 106558418 16.02380 1750.9133   66 
  67 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 25  1       4 BE 113348319 16.06080 1750.7248   67 
  68 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   13 13       2 BE 105233117 16.00180 1750.3053   68 
  69 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20 13       5 BE 113424819 16.03261 1750.2177   69 
  70 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 15 10       5 BE 113391419 15.59590 1749.1244   70 
  71 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 24  5       5 BE 114852119 16.05431 1747.8427   71 
  72 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS 13  4       3 BE 106564018 16.01390 1747.3696   72 
  73 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 30  3       3 BE 110627219 16.00490 1746.4045   73 



  74 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 17  1       5 BE 106199917 16.00530 1745.4950   74 
  75 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 21  9       7 BE 113314219 16.00590 1744.4858   75 
  76 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 59 49      11 BE 109279920 16.01040 1742.4786   76 
  77 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 59 22      12 BE 106428317 16.01070 1741.9694   77 
  78 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 59 27      13 BE 110682319 16.01080 1741.7998   78 
  79 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 19 16       5 BE 109302220 16.01070 1741.2389   79 
  80 DENTENEER DANIEL      PERONNE 12  2       3 BE 102937917 16.01530 1740.7389   80 
  80 DENTENEER DANIEL      PERONNE 12 12       4 BE 107360819 16.01530 1740.7389   80 
  82 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS 13  8       4 BE 106564118 16.02230 1739.9362   82 
  83 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 17 15       6 BE 113336019 16.01340 1738.5428   83 
  84 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 25  3       5 BE 113349219 16.07280 1737.5714   84 
  85 DEBOCK.DELBRUYERE     LA HEST 12  4       4 BE 103223316 16.05110 1736.5465   85 
  86 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 30 14       4 BE 110632919 16.01500 1736.0718   86 
  87 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   13  6       3 BE 102952417 16.01430 1735.8653   87 
  88 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 59 54      14 BE 109277820 16.01440 1735.7143   88 
  89 ALBU DANIEL           GOSSELI 22 14       2 BE 115482920 16.09480 1735.5395   89 
  90 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 30 29       5 BE 110634519 16.01550 1735.2302   90 
  91 DENTENEER DANIEL      PERONNE 12 10       5 BE 101812718 16.02350 1733.6784   91 
  92 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   13  3       4 BE 105233917 16.02080 1731.6634   92 
  93 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 17  2       7 BE 106553718 16.02180 1731.1434   93 
  94 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20  9       6 BE 106110017 16.05281 1729.9361   94 
  95 ALBU DANIEL           GOSSELI 22 18       3 BE 114691820 16.10290 1728.9685   95 
  96 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 15 12       6 BE 113392419 16.01590 1728.7838   96 
  97 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 17 12       8 BE 106554118 16.02480 1726.1343   97 
  98 LECOCQ René           ROUX    13  1  307734 BE 110138520 16.08280 1724.3220   98 
  99 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20  7       7 BE 117296017 16.06101 1723.0622   99 
 100 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 19  1       6 BE 106866918 16.02570 1722.7812  100 
 101 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  9  2       3 BE 110371319 16.12000 1718.9505  101 
 102 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  9  1       4 BE 110371019 16.12010 1718.7932  102 
 103 ALBU DANIEL           GOSSELI 22 20       4 BE 110447719 16.11460 1716.7614  103 
 104 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 12  1       2 BE 100428918 16.06369 1715.4319  104 
 105 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 21 19       8 BE 106136817 16.03560 1714.8984  105 
 106 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 30 27       6 BE 110633219 16.04060 1713.4693  106 
 107 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 25 17       6 BE 109321220 16.10010 1712.9581  107 
 108 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 30 12       7 BE 108014217 16.04110 1712.6495  108 
 109 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 25 11       7 BE 105670417 16.10060 1712.1655  109 
 110 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 30  6       8 BE 106504817 16.04160 1711.8305  110 
 111 ROSAMILIA MICHEL      FORCHIE  6  1  304385 NL 113849117 16.07560 1710.6688  111 
 112 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 30  7       9 BE 106907118 16.04350 1708.7255  112 
 113 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  5  5       3 BE 106652118 16.06460 1707.7428  113 
 114 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   13  2       5 BE 105233817 16.04350 1707.3623  114 
 115 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 21 11       9 BE 106645718 16.04430 1707.2098  115 
 116 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   13 12       6 BE 101895418 16.05040 1702.6485  116 
 117 BOCKLANT .HUGUES      MANAGE   7  1       4 BE 110449919 16.10170 1702.1318  117 
 118 DENTENEER DANIEL      PERONNE 12  7       6 BE 107360319 16.06100 1698.4144  118 
 119 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 30  4      10 BE 106722418 16.05400 1698.1879  119 
 120 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 30 20      11 BE 103478516 16.05410 1698.0268  120 
 121 BOCKLANT .HUGUES      MANAGE   7  5       5 BE 110100020 16.10490 1697.1113  121 
 122 DEBOCK.DELBRUYERE     LA HEST 12  8       5 BE 113340219 16.09300 1694.7855  122 
 123 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 12  8       3 BE 100427118 16.08469 1694.6424  123 
 124 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 30 24      12 BE 110630319 16.06100 1693.3680  124 
 125 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 19  9       7 BE 105046720 16.06100 1691.3245  125 
 126 LECOCQ René           ROUX    13  2       2 BE 110137120 16.11590 1691.0010  126 
 127 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 25  4       8 BE 113343119 16.12220 1690.8847  127 
 127 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 25  7       9 BE 113345119 16.12220 1690.8847  127 
 129 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 59 23      15 BE 110142519 16.06180 1690.7544  129 
 130 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 59  4      16 BE 106424317 16.06230 1689.9556  130 
 131 LABIAD AZZEDINE       FORCHIE  4  3  305151 BE 106876218 16.10440 1688.4046  131 
 132 ALBU DANIEL           GOSSELI 22  1       5 BE 114691020 16.14530 1687.8211  132 
 133 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 21 12      10 BE 106137817 16.06510 1686.6158  133 
 134 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20 12       8 BE 106164217 16.09591 1686.5239  134 
 135 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 21 14      11 BE 113317519 16.06530 1686.2979  135 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY  (Route)       08-05-21  109 YEARLING         Amateurs:12 LACHER:13.10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 14  3  297955 BE 109254720 15.52130 1836.7718    1 
   2 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 24 13  298080 BE 109275920 15.56240 1791.3462    2 
   3 BEUVELET ANDRE        ANDERLU 11  7  298192 BE 109258120 15.57160 1782.7342    3 
   4 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 24 11       2 BE 109277020 15.57220 1780.9998    4 
   5 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 14 13       2 BE 109300320 15.57180 1780.9623    5 
   6 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 14  7       3 BE 105046520 15.58310 1768.1040    6 
   7 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  6  6  307128 BE 110011920 16.04491 1756.8409    7 
   8 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 24  3       3 BE 105060120 15.59470 1755.6494    8 
   9 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 24 16       4 BE 109279920 16.01040 1742.4786    9 
  10 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 14 11       4 BE 109302220 16.01070 1741.2389   10 
  11 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 24 21       5 BE 109277820 16.01440 1735.7143   11 
  12 ALBU DANIEL           GOSSELI 14 10  312050 BE 115482920 16.09480 1735.5395   12 
  13 ALBU DANIEL           GOSSELI 14 13       2 BE 114691820 16.10290 1728.9685   13 
  14 LECOCQ René           ROUX    13  1  307734 BE 110138520 16.08280 1724.3220   14 
  15 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 12  4  308361 BE 109321220 16.10010 1712.9581   15 
  16 BOCKLANT .HUGUES      MANAGE   1  1  306866 BE 110100020 16.10490 1697.1113   16 
  17 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 14  4       5 BE 105046720 16.06100 1691.3245   17 
  18 LECOCQ René           ROUX    13  2       2 BE 110137120 16.11590 1691.0010   18 
  19 ALBU DANIEL           GOSSELI 14  1       3 BE 114691020 16.14530 1687.8211   19 
  20 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 24  9       6 BE 109275820 16.06530 1685.1786   20 
  21 GOOSSENS ANTONIO      ST VAAS  6  4  300449 BE 109207220 16.08340 1682.5593   21 
  22 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 24 15       7 BE 109280020 16.09130 1663.2382   22 
  23 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 24  1       8 BE 105060620 16.09160 1662.7743   23 
  24 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 14  2       6 BE 109303620 16.09200 1661.4591   24 
  25 GOOSSENS ANTONIO      ST VAAS  6  1       2 BE 109206620 16.14080 1631.6926   25 
  26 VANPOUCKE  JEAN       SENEFFE  6  6  310455 BE 109309220 16.20500 1626.8384   26 
  27 ALBU DANIEL           GOSSELI 14  2       4 BE 114691620 16.22100 1623.8508   27 
  28 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 24  7       9 BE 109276920 16.13440 1622.3512   28 
  29 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 24 14      10 BE 109276520 16.13470 1621.9099   29 
  30 GOOSSENS ANTONIO      ST VAAS  6  2       3 BE 109205120 16.15190 1621.2735   30 
  31 GOOSSENS ANTONIO      ST VAAS  6  3       4 BE 109207120 16.15360 1618.7985   31 
  32 LECOCQ René           ROUX    13 13       3 BE 110136420 16.20180 1617.0993   32 
  33 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 24  6      11 BE 109279320 16.14310 1615.4638   33 
  34 BEUVELET ANDRE        ANDERLU 11  1       2 BE 109259320 16.14470 1613.7386   34 
  35 BEUVELET ANDRE        ANDERLU 11  2       3 BE 109259420 16.14540 1612.7204   35 
  36 ALBU DANIEL           GOSSELI 14 14       5 BE 114692020 16.24230 1605.3331   36 
  37 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  6  3       2 BE 110013220 16.21261 1604.3461   37 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY  (Route)       08-05-21  294 VIEUX            Amateurs:25 LACHER:13.10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 PRIVITERA EMANUELE    H-ST-PI  7  3  302266 BE 102892817 15.52590 1854.5823    1 
   2 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 13  5  308361 BE 113342519 15.56570 1847.0261    2 
   3 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 35  8  298080 BE 106424617 15.52020 1839.6215    3 
   4 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 15  5  297322 BE 102837919 15.51410 1838.9156    4 
   5 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 21 18  298278 BE 116026918 15.52270 1836.1219    5 
   6 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   13  5  298077 BE 102953417 15.52420 1832.0652    6 
   7 DEBOCK.DELBRUYERE     LA HEST 11  7  304214 BE 106110717 15.56220 1828.5754    7 
   8 PRIVITERA EMANUELE    H-ST-PI  7  7       2 BE 106561918 15.55260 1827.1167    8 
   9 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20 20  303549 BE 116241417 15.56191 1825.1085    9 
  10 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 13  6       2 BE 105310319 15.59110 1822.6441   10 
  11 DENTENEER DANIEL      PERONNE 12  3  299204 BE 102935917 15.54150 1821.6377   11 
  12 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  9  5  312849 BE 100370418 16.01480 1821.0070   12 
  13 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 12  4  302971 BE 110462019 15.56229 1820.9398   13 
  14 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 35  2       2 BE 107921117 15.53450 1820.3359   14 
  15 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 35 18       3 BE 115793119 15.53540 1818.6699   15 
  16 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 21  1       2 BE 113316519 15.54010 1818.5835   16 
  17 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20 17       2 BE 114860919 15.57051 1816.7340   17 
  18 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  5  4  301872 BE 113443619 15.56560 1808.3387   18 
  19 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS 12  2  299936 BE 102869517 15.55590 1807.0248   19 
  20 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 17 16  298276 BE 113334419 15.55100 1805.9092   20 
  21 ALBU DANIEL           GOSSELI  8  1  312050 BE 100417318 16.02520 1805.1485   21 
  22 CHALET MARCEL         ANDERLU  4  2  301468 BE 106261215 15.57020 1804.8374   22 
  23 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 15  1       2 BE 106173117 15.54490 1803.9559   23 
  24 PRIVITERA EMANUELE    H-ST-PI  7  2       3 BE 113356919 15.57350 1803.6758   24 
  25 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 21  3       3 BE 113312019 15.55230 1803.5554   25 
  26 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  5  1       2 BE 113442619 15.57420 1800.0716   26 
  27 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20 16       3 BE 116019118 15.59091 1794.5374   27 
  28 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 35 10       4 BE 116843918 15.56090 1794.0415   28 
  29 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  9  9       2 BE 105731317 16.04260 1793.5161   29 
  30 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 15  2       3 BE 113394919 15.55480 1793.2569   30 
  31 BOCKLANT .HUGUES      MANAGE   6  3  306866 BE 110449519 16.01350 1788.4371   31 
  32 DEBOCK.DELBRUYERE     LA HEST 11 10       2 BE 116007118 16.00070 1788.2669   32 
  33 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS 12  6       2 BE 102867217 15.57480 1787.4613   33 
  34 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 15  3       4 BE 106179517 15.56330 1785.1816   34 
  35 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18  3  307128 BE 100301618 16.02341 1779.7472   35 
  36 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18  1       2 BE 105741317 16.02371 1779.2316   36 
  37 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 17 10       2 BE 106550618 15.57440 1778.2750   37 
  38 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 30  2  298315 BE 106906218 15.57510 1777.2714   38 
  39 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 17  4       3 BE 106197517 15.57540 1776.5098   39 
  40 GOOSSENS ANTONIO      ST VAAS  5  2  300449 BE 113371119 15.59180 1774.6545   40 
  41 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 35 11       5 BE 106052615 15.58130 1772.0004   41 
  42 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 21  8       4 BE 113310319 15.58230 1771.4223   42 
  42 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 21 15       5 BE 113313119 15.58230 1771.4223   42 
  44 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU  5  5  297955 BE 106868418 15.58140 1771.0818   44 
  45 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 30 25       2 BE 110632719 15.58300 1770.4154   45 
  46 DENTENEER DANIEL      PERONNE 12  1       2 BE 106588118 15.59050 1769.5653   46 
  47 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 17 14       4 BE 106552518 15.58370 1768.9592   47 
  48 BOCKLANT .HUGUES      MANAGE   6  4       2 BE 101118118 16.03370 1767.4916   48 
  49 BOCKLANT .HUGUES      MANAGE   6  2       3 BE 110449319 16.03390 1767.1523   49 
  50 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 21 10       6 BE 106138317 15.59070 1763.7410   50 
  51 DEBOCK.DELBRUYERE     LA HEST 11  1       3 BE 103024717 16.02320 1763.2187   51 
  52 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 13 13       3 BE 105672017 16.04580 1762.3986   52 
  53 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 35 20       6 BE 106425217 15.59120 1761.7021   53 
  54 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20  5       4 BE 106657218 16.02301 1759.6873   54 
  55 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18 12       3 BE 110440319 16.04441 1757.6788   55 
  56 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 35 28       7 BE 106429917 15.59410 1756.6840   56 
  57 CHALET MARCEL         ANDERLU  4  3       2 BE 107927117 16.01540 1753.7405   57 
  58 PRIVITERA EMANUELE    H-ST-PI  7  5       4 BE 106558418 16.02380 1750.9133   58 
  59 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 13  1       4 BE 113348319 16.06080 1750.7248   59 
  60 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   13 13       2 BE 105233117 16.00180 1750.3053   60 
  61 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20 13       5 BE 113424819 16.03261 1750.2177   61 
  62 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 15 10       5 BE 113391419 15.59590 1749.1244   62 
  63 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18  5       4 BE 114852119 16.05431 1747.8427   63 
  64 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS 12  4       3 BE 106564018 16.01390 1747.3696   64 
  65 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 30  3       3 BE 110627219 16.00490 1746.4045   65 
  66 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 17  1       5 BE 106199917 16.00530 1745.4950   66 
  67 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 21  9       7 BE 113314219 16.00590 1744.4858   67 
  68 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 35 22       8 BE 106428317 16.01070 1741.9694   68 
  69 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 35 27       9 BE 110682319 16.01080 1741.7998   69 
  70 DENTENEER DANIEL      PERONNE 12  2       3 BE 102937917 16.01530 1740.7389   70 
  70 DENTENEER DANIEL      PERONNE 12 12       4 BE 107360819 16.01530 1740.7389   70 
  72 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS 12  8       4 BE 106564118 16.02230 1739.9362   72 
  73 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 17 15       6 BE 113336019 16.01340 1738.5428   73 



  74 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 13  3       5 BE 113349219 16.07280 1737.5714   74 
  75 DEBOCK.DELBRUYERE     LA HEST 11  4       4 BE 103223316 16.05110 1736.5465   75 
  76 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 30 14       4 BE 110632919 16.01500 1736.0718   76 
  77 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   13  6       3 BE 102952417 16.01430 1735.8653   77 
  78 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 30 29       5 BE 110634519 16.01550 1735.2302   78 
  79 DENTENEER DANIEL      PERONNE 12 10       5 BE 101812718 16.02350 1733.6784   79 
  80 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   13  3       4 BE 105233917 16.02080 1731.6634   80 
  81 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 17  2       7 BE 106553718 16.02180 1731.1434   81 
  82 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20  9       6 BE 106110017 16.05281 1729.9361   82 
  83 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX 15 12       6 BE 113392419 16.01590 1728.7838   83 
  84 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 17 12       8 BE 106554118 16.02480 1726.1343   84 
  85 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST 20  7       7 BE 117296017 16.06101 1723.0622   85 
  86 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU  5  1       2 BE 106866918 16.02570 1722.7812   86 
  87 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  9  2       3 BE 110371319 16.12000 1718.9505   87 
  88 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  9  1       4 BE 110371019 16.12010 1718.7932   88 
  89 ALBU DANIEL           GOSSELI  8  6       2 BE 110447719 16.11460 1716.7614   89 
  90 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 12  1       2 BE 100428918 16.06369 1715.4319   90 
  91 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 21 19       8 BE 106136817 16.03560 1714.8984   91 
  92 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 30 27       6 BE 110633219 16.04060 1713.4693   92 
  93 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 30 12       7 BE 108014217 16.04110 1712.6495   93 
  94 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 13 11       6 BE 105670417 16.10060 1712.1655   94 
  95 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 30  6       8 BE 106504817 16.04160 1711.8305   95 
  96 ROSAMILIA MICHEL      FORCHIE  6  1  304385 NL 113849117 16.07560 1710.6688   96 
  97 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 30  7       9 BE 106907118 16.04350 1708.7255   97 
  98 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  5  5       3 BE 106652118 16.06460 1707.7428   98 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


